MIRO BT
IP65 Bluetooth Master/Slave PROFINET
Art.No.: 57018
Weight: 0.200 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MIRO BT
PROFINET
Bluetooth Master/Slave
100 Mbit/s
Connection cables are in the online shop under "Connection Technology".
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 19170101
ECLASS-6.1 27242602
ECLASS-7.0 27242602
ECLASS-8.0 27242602
ECLASS-9.0 27242602
ECLASS-10.1 27242602
ECLASS-11.1 27242602
ECLASS-12.0 27242602
ETIM-5.0 EC001604
ETIM-6.0 EC001604
ETIM-7.0 EC001604
customs tariff number 85176200
customs tariff number 85176200
EAN 4048879582414
EAN 4048879582414
Packaging unit 1
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply
Product-PDF for Article 57018
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-12-28
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Operating voltage DC 24 V
Operating current max. 150 mA
Industrial communication
Radio frequency 2.4 GHz Bluetooth
Transmission power 100 mW
Installation | Connection
Antenna connection SMA-female (50 Ω)
Mounting set M4
Device protection | Electrical
Degree of protection (EN IEC 60529) IP65
Mechanical data | Material data
Material housing Metal
Color housing black
Mechanical data | Mounting data
Mounting method screwed
Height 125 mm
Width 86 mm
Depth 41 mm
Environmental characteristics | Climatic
Operating temperature min. -20 °C
Operating temperature max. 60 °C
Storage temperature min. -40 °C
Storage temperature max. 75 °C
Conformity
Product standard EN 61131-2
Connection type 4
Connection type 1 10M / 100M
Connection type 2 24 V DC
Connection type 3 Ant
Family construction form M12
Gender female
Color contact carrier green
Coding D
No. of poles 4
PIN 1 TD +
PIN 2 RD +
PIN 3 TD -
PIN 4 RD -
Family construction form M12
Gender male
Color contact carrier black
Coding A
No. of poles 5
PIN 1 25 V DC
PIN 3 0 V
PIN 5 PE
Family construction form SMA
Gender female
No. of poles 2
PIN 1 Signal
PIN 2 PE
Product-PDF for Article 57018
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-12-28
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Family construction form USB Mini
Gender female
No. of poles 5
Product-PDF for Article 57018
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-12-28
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com